
WED 27 SEP 2023
Start Time 18:00

ZJSU Sports Centre
浙江工商大学文体中心

Handball
手球

Men
男子组

Men's Preliminary Round - Group A
A组男子组小组预赛

Match Team Statistics
球队每场统计

Report Created WED 27 SEP 2023 19:38HBLMTEAM7-------------GPA-000300--_83 1 Page 1/4

Timing and Results provided by Bornan

CHN KUW24 - 27

(13 - 14) (11 - 13)

Match 20

FURUKAWA H / MURATA T (JPN)Referee:

CHN - China

NameNo

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Players

YC 2Min RC BC

Punishment

EG

Offence

AS TO

Defence

ST BS
TP

ZHANG Tianjin 1/22 50 1/2     30:00 1   

HE Zheng5      16:04 1   

SUN Fangwei7          

XIE Qinglong 2/38 67 2/3  2   18:54   1

CHENG Haijin10          

ZHAO Wenxuan11          

WANG Quan12      30:55    

ZHANG Jianjie 5/1315 38 3/9 2/2  1   51:06 1  1

HE Xinian16      24:45    

HU Jinming 0/117  0/1     43:12    

LI Shuang 2/218 100 1/1 1/1     47:12 2   

LIU Zhaoliang 4/519 80 1/1 3/4     51:441 1 1  

HUANG Peijie 1/422 25 0/1 0/1 0/1 1/1     26:39  1  

CHEN Xu 2/323 67 1/1 1/1 0/1     25:26 1   

RAO Yuanyuan 5/626 83 0/1 5/5     18:542 1   

ZHU Shijie 2/427 50 1/1 1/3     24:37 3   

1     Bench/Team

Total 24/43 56 3/5 1/3 4/10 0/2 3/4 13/17 1 3   3 11 2 2

NameNo S/S %

6m Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks BreakthroughsGoalkeepers Wing ShotsTotal Shots

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

Empty Goal

S/S %

WANG Quan 4/1912 21 1/4 2/3 1/7 0/1 0/2 0/225 67 14     

HE Xinian 6/1616 38 2/3 1/3 2/3 1/3 0/1 0/367 33 67 33    

Total 10/37 27 3/7 3/6 3/12 1/4 0/3 0/543 50 25 25    

Saves Post TotalTeams Shots MissedGoals %Blocked

26m Shots 3 605

1Wing Shots 11 333

5 19m Shots 4 4010

27m Shots 02N/A

1Fast Breaks 3 754

2 1Breakthroughs 113 7617

Empty Goal

13 2Totals 224 5941

Number of Shots: 41, Scoring Efficiency: 59%
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FURUKAWA H / MURATA T (JPN)Referee:

CHN - China

Players

Goals / Shots

Shots Distribution

2 ZHANG Tianjin

1/1
1-Missed

5 HE Zheng 7 SUN Fangwei 8 XIE Qinglong

1/2 1/1

10 CHENG Haijin 11 ZHAO Wenxuan 12 WANG Quan

1/2

0/1 0/1

15 ZHANG Jianjie

0/1

0/2 4/4
1-Post

16 HE Xinian

0/1

17 HU Jinming

1/1 1/1

18 LI Shuang

2/3

1/1

1/1

19 LIU Zhaoliang

0/2 0/1

22 HUANG Peijie

1/1

1/1

23 CHEN Xu

1/1
1-Post

26 RAO Yuanyuan

1/1

1/2 2/2 1/1

1/1

1/1

27 ZHU Shijie

0/1
1-Missed

Team

Goals / Shots

4/8

4/5

0/2 2/3

1/2

3/7 4/5 6/6
2-Missed 2-Post

Offence Defence

0/2

7m

3/4

7m

13/17

Breakthroughs

3/4

Fast Breaks

5/6

Breakthroughs

2/2

Empty Goal

3/4

Fast Breaks

3/4 2/51/5 3/8

0/1

1/3

2/2

1/3

1/3

3/4

1/1

0/1

2/3

2/5

Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

1/2

1/4

1/1

1/1

2/8

0/3

0/7 2/3 2/6

1/3

1/1 1/5

0/1

1/1 0/3

0/1

12 WANG Quan

0/4

0/1 1/1

1/3

0/2

1/2 2/3

1/1

16 HE Xinian

0/3

Legend:

% Efficiency + 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots AS Asists

BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs EG Empty Goal

FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number

RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover

TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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Match 20

FURUKAWA H / MURATA T (JPN)Referee:

KUW - Kuwait

NameNo

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Players

YC 2Min RC BC

Punishment

EG

Offence

AS TO

Defence

ST BS
TP

ALKHAMEES Abdullah 6/85 75 2/3 1/2 1/1 2/2     29:462 2   

ALI Saleh 3/76 43 0/2 0/1 1/2 1/1  1   1/1 32:571    

ALSHAMMARI Abdulaziz 2/57 40 1/1 1/3 0/1     54:301  1  

SLBOKH Fahad16          

ALSANEA Mohamad18      26:40    

ALHENDAL Mohammed 2/319 67 0/1 2/2  1   29:57 3 1  

ALHARBI Mishaal 5/720 71 2/4 2/2 1/1     26:34    

SAFAR Hasan22      30:00    

NASEEB Abdulaziz38      10:50    

MUBARAK Fawaz49          

QAMBAR Mohammad 1/257 50 1/1 0/1     09:221 1   

SALMEEN Abdulaziz 2/466 50 1/3 1/1     39:33 1 1  

ALSHAMMARI Abdulrahman 1/280 50 1/2  2   35:55    

DASHTI Haider 5/884 63 2/4 2/3   1  1/1 41:27 2   

NAJM Yousef88   1   13:46    

BUYABES Mohammad97      15:12    

1     Bench/Team

Total 27/46 59 4/9 3/6 7/15 3/4 3/4 5/6 1 5 1  2/2 5 9 3  

NameNo S/S %

6m Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks BreakthroughsGoalkeepers Wing ShotsTotal Shots

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

Empty Goal

S/S %

SLBOKH Fahad16         

SAFAR Hasan 5/1822 28 1/2 1/1 1/3 1/3 1/950 100 33  33 11  

BUYABES Mohammad 8/1997 42 1/3 0/1 4/6 2/2 0/1 1/633  67 100  17  

Total 13/37 35 2/5 1/2 5/9 2/2 1/4 2/1540 50 56 100 25 13  

Saves Post TotalTeams Shots MissedGoals %Blocked

36m Shots 24 449

3Wing Shots 3 506

39m Shots 37 47152

17m Shots 3 754N/A

1Fast Breaks 3 754

Breakthroughs 15 836

Empty Goal 2 1002

10 1Totals 627 59462

Number of Shots: 46, Scoring Efficiency: 59%
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FURUKAWA H / MURATA T (JPN)Referee:

KUW - Kuwait

Players

Goals / Shots

Shots Distribution

1/1

1/1

1/1

5 ALKHAMEES Abdullah

1/1

1/1 1/2
1-Blocked

1/3

6 ALI Saleh

1/1 1/1
2-Missed

1/1

7 ALSHAMMARI Abdulaziz

1/1
2-Missed 1-Post

16 SLBOKH Fahad 18 ALSANEA Mohamad

1/1

19 ALHENDAL Mohammed

1/1 0/1

0/1 0/1 2/2

20 ALHARBI Mishaal

1/1

2/2

22 SAFAR Hasan 38 NASEEB Abdulaziz 49 MUBARAK Fawaz 57 QAMBAR Mohammad

1/1
1-Blocked

0/1 0/1

66 SALMEEN Abdulaziz

1/1

1/1

1/1

80 ALSHAMMARI Abdulrahman

0/1

1/1

84 DASHTI Haider

1/1

1/1 1/1 1/2
2-Missed

88 NAJM Yousef 97 BUYABES Mohammad

Team

Goals / Shots

1/2

3/4

0/1

0/1

6/8

4/4

7/7 2/4 4/6
6-Missed 1-Post 2-Blocked

Offence Defence

3/4

7m

0/2

7m

5/6

Breakthroughs

2/2

Empty Goal

3/4

Fast Breaks

13/17

Breakthroughs

3/4

Fast Breaks

2/5 3/43/8 1/5

2/3

0/1

1/1

2/5

3/4

1/3

1/3

2/2

1/3

0/1

Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

4/8

1/5

2/2 1/3

1/2

4/7 1/5 0/6

16 SLBOKH Fahad

0/2

1/1 0/2

0/1

1/3 0/3

3/5

22 SAFAR Hasan

1/2

1/3

1/1 1/1

1/1

0/2 0/3

1/3

97 BUYABES Mohammad

3/5

Legend:

% Efficiency + 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots AS Asists

BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs EG Empty Goal

FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number

RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover

TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards

%


